Konigsgolfen 2014
06. Januar 2014, Wental

Platz
1
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Name

Michael Stelzer
Dominik Stampfer
Christian Schmidt
Martin Fohlert

Dirk Elze
Karl-Heinz Warnke
Lothar Henseler
Elmar Stampfer
Jurgen Taube
Dennis Stampfer
Alexander Froese
Armin Beildwenger
Richard Bulla
Giselbert Hinkelmann
Samuel Blaskovich
Britta Uibel

Sabine Matt

Anja Vetter
Matthias Froese
Peter Heitmann
Michael Proissl

Runde 1
15
17
18
21
18
21
20
18
17
20
21
19
23
23
24
25
26
25
25
24
28
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Runde 2
20
19
21
16
18
18
21
20
20
20
20
22
21
22
26
26
24
24
26
24
25
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Runde 3
14
17
17
19
19
19
21
20
21
21
21
19
21
24
22
22
23
26
23
24
26

Runde 4
15
14
18
18
19
19
17
21
21
19
20
25
23
22
21
23
25
24
25
27
28

Gesamt
64
67
74
74
74
77
79
79
79
80
82
85
88
91
93
96
98
99
99
99

107
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